ROYAL GREENLAND
COLD-WATER PRAWN, SHELL-ON, MSC
SEA-COOKED, COUNT 90-120 PCS/KG, 12 X 1KG, FROZEN

Pesca salvaje

Camaron

Nordico
Gam bere}tti

; li

da pesca sostenibile

bore

Cocido entero
Interi precotti

PRODUCT

This product belongs to our branded, premium tier range of high quality seafood from
the North Atlantic and Arctic oceans.

e Cooked, frozen and packed at sea
¢ Size M (count 90/120)

e Wild caught

* MSC certified, sustainable fishery

PACKAGING

This product is packed in a solid carton box.

¢ Solid packaging that doesn't break

* Window with UV filter for great product display, and optimal product protection
e Attractive brand design that stands out in the freezer

¢ FSC certified carton from sustainable forestry

ON PACK DESCRIPTION

Royal Greenland Cold Water Prawns are cooked and quickly frozen on board the
catching vessel to ensure premium quality.

Using the prawns directly after defrosting or add them to hot dishes just before
serving, and you will certainly impress your family and loved ones.

Since 1774 Royal Greenland has been dedicated to providing premium quality
seafood. We are appointed by the Royal Danish Court, and are devoted to providing
premium seafood to families around the world.

INGREDIENTS

Prawns (crustaceans), salt, water (protective glaze). May contain traces of fish.

CATCHING GEAR

Trawls

CATCHING AREA
Northwest Atlantic (FAO 21)

Royal Greenland A/S
Hellebarden 7,

9230 Svenstrup, Denmark
Tel. +45 98154400
www.royalgreenland.com

Species

Item number
Net weight
Shelflife (days)

Storage
MSC certificate no.

Pandalus borealis

104634300
1000 g

720

Frozen
MSC-C-54912

NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100G

Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars
Protein

Salt

ALLERGENS
Crustaceans

MASTER DETAILS

Units per master
Sales unit

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
EAN no.

UNIT DETAILS

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
EAN no.

LANGUAGES ON LABEL
ES, IT

401 kJ / 95 keal
12¢9
02g

0g
0g
219
1449

12

Yes

14.5

12

215

245

480
5740301196587

1.100

1.000

49

156

230
5740301196570


https://www.royalgreenland.com/
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